Alderman Tommy Patton Memorial Park
Alexandra Park

Barnett Demesne

Belfast Castle Estate

Belfast City Hall grounds
Belmont Park

Botanic Gardens

Bridges Urban Sports Park
Carnanmore Park

Carr's Glen Linear Park

Cave Hill Country Park
Clarawood Millennium Park
Clement Wilson Park

Dover Street Millennium Park
Dr Pitt Memorial Park
Drumglass Park

Dunmurry Park

Dunville Park, Falls Road

Falls Park, Falls Road

Finlay Park, Whitewell Road, BT36 7EU - 1
Forthriver Park

Gasworks, Ormeau Avenue
Gilnahirk Park

Glenbank Park

Glencairn Park

Greenville Park

Grove Playing Fields
Grovelands, Stockman's Lane
Jubilee Park, Kingsway

King William Park
Knocknagoney Linear Park
Lagan Meadows

Lenadoon Millennium Park
Ligoniel Park

Loughside Park

Marrowbone Millennium Park
Michelle Baird Memorial Park
Musgrave Park

Northwood Linear Park
Orangefield Park

Ormeau Park

Pairc Nua Chollann

Sir Thomas and Lady Dixon Park
Springfield Dam

Springhill Millennium Park
Tullycarnet Park

Victoria Park

Waterworks

Wedderburn Park

Woodvale Park

Cherryvale Playing Fields
Crescent Park

Total
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132
81

12

139

23
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32

24
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21/22 Total
Al0 All Al4 A20
1 1
1 1 2 24
0
2
7
7
4 2 48
1 2 3
0
0
1
1
0
31
0
2
0
9 2 5 3 151
5 3 2 91
1 1
1
0
0
1
1 8
0
2 2 4
0
0
0
0
0
12
0
0
19 6 1 165
0
1 3 1 28
0
26
10 3 9 2 77
0
0
32
1 1
0
0
1 8
1 1
2 9 35
0
3
52 12 45 9 772
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